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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jerome Perkins         Overall        1/3    6:01     1:18:52
2     Brian Folts            Overall        2/3    6:08     1:20:27
3     Andrew Weinstein       Overall        3/3    6:21     1:23:13
4     Daniel Holligan        M3039        1/115    6:22     1:23:26
5     Jared Scott            M119          1/13    6:28     1:24:48
6     John Badavas           M3039        2/115    6:29     1:25:01
7     Hayley Benson          Overall        1/3    6:30     1:25:12
8     Richard Handley        M2029         1/62    6:31     1:25:16
9     Matt Tigchelaar        Masters        1/3    6:34     1:25:55
10    Miguel Gomez           M3039        3/115    6:40     1:27:20
11    Alexander Norton       M3039        4/115    6:43     1:27:57
12    Dan Thurnhoffer        M2029         2/62    6:44     1:28:10
13    Craig Hertz            M3039        5/115    6:45     1:28:24
14    Nicholas Diorio        M3039        6/115    6:46     1:28:37
15    Rex Schlosser          M2029         3/62    6:47     1:28:57
16    Calvin Haensel         M119          2/13    6:48     1:28:59
17    John Kilgour           M3039        7/115    6:50     1:29:26
18    Abby Levene            Overall        2/3    6:51     1:29:41
19    Tim Burrell            M3039        8/115    6:51     1:29:42
20    Ryan Birkenfeld        Masters        2/3    6:54     1:30:20
21    Jeremy Allen           Masters        3/3    6:54     1:30:25
22    Aaron Avery            M2029         4/62    6:55     1:30:39
23    Heather Utrata         Overall        3/3    6:55     1:30:40
24    Grant Goble            M3039        9/115    6:56     1:30:56
25    Nicole Valentine       F3039        1/158    7:02     1:32:10
26    Scott Swaney           M4049        1/120    7:04     1:32:32
27    William Scott          M4049        2/120    7:04     1:32:40
28    Andy Palmer            M4049        3/120    7:05     1:32:45
29    Ryan Sax               M119          3/13    7:06     1:33:02
30    Eric Rine              M4049        4/120    7:07     1:33:20
31    Kelsey Martin          F3039        2/158    7:09     1:33:41
32    Garrett Williams       M3039       10/115    7:11     1:34:00
33    Dan Spale              M6099         1/10    7:12     1:34:19
34    Robert Schauer         M2029         5/62    7:12     1:34:20
35    Ashlee Nelson          F3039        3/158    7:14     1:34:41
36    Ryan McMullen          M4049        5/120    7:15     1:35:03
37    Graham Shalvoy         M3039       11/115    7:17     1:35:23
38    Jack Chambers          M119          4/13    7:18     1:35:34
39    Bill Lyons             M4049        6/120    7:18     1:35:36
40    Stacey Hunt            F3039        4/158    7:18     1:35:43
41    Jared Kelso            M4049        7/120    7:19     1:35:52
42    Sam Schaffer           F119          1/15    7:24     1:36:51
43    David Kinzel           M3039       12/115    7:24     1:36:52
44    Brian Krombein         M4049        8/120    7:24     1:36:53
45    Penelope Freedman      F3039        5/158    7:25     1:37:04
46    Carlos Rivera          M4049        9/120    7:25     1:37:14
47    Mike Maleska           M4049       10/120    7:26     1:37:26
48    Cory Mosiman           M2029         6/62    7:27     1:37:39
49    Alex Nelson            M3039       13/115    7:28     1:37:43
50    Timothy White          M4049       11/120    7:28     1:37:48
51    Julie Olsen-Smith      F3039        6/158    7:28     1:37:53
52    Elizabeth Watkins      F3039        7/158    7:29     1:38:01
53    Nicole Chyr            F3039        8/158    7:30     1:38:20
54    Pete Beuth             M3039       14/115    7:32     1:38:36
55    Sid Arora              M119          5/13    7:32     1:38:42
56    Chris Langer           M4049       12/120    7:33     1:38:50
57    Scott McGee            M3039       15/115    7:36     1:39:32
58    Javier Martinez        M4049       13/120    7:37     1:39:47
59    Jason Sonneborn        M3039       16/115    7:38     1:39:58
60    Wendy Stalnaker        F3039        9/158    7:42     1:40:48
61    Annika Reuter          F119          2/15    7:42     1:40:54
62    Carl Mather            M5059         1/58    7:42     1:40:58
63    Kevin McElroy          M4049       14/120    7:43     1:41:05
64    Kerry Nekuda           F2029        1/121    7:43     1:41:10
65    Jessica Cirelli        Masters        1/3    7:44     1:41:19
66    Josh Peters            M3039       17/115    7:46     1:41:39
67    Ron Hendricks          M6099         2/10    7:47     1:41:54
68    Louis Cicchino         M3039       18/115    7:47     1:41:55
69    Curtice Condreay       M3039       19/115    7:47     1:41:59
70    Dan Lindsey            M4049       15/120    7:48     1:42:06
71    Mark Thompson          M5059         2/58    7:52     1:42:58
72    Nathan Cleveland       M4049       16/120    7:52     1:43:04
73    Brian Jaquette         M4049       17/120    7:53     1:43:17
74    Scott Teske            M4049       18/120    7:53     1:43:18
75    Steve Disch            M3039       20/115    7:55     1:43:37
76    Paul Schauer           M5059         3/58    7:56     1:43:53
77    Sarah Kohl             F2029        2/121    7:57     1:44:14
78    Thomas Syverud         M4049       19/120    7:58     1:44:19
79    Adam Avery             M2029         7/62    7:58     1:44:26
80    David Richards         M5059         4/58    7:58     1:44:27
81    Patrick Doherty        M3039       21/115    8:01     1:45:02
82    Tyler Boyd             M119          6/13    8:01     1:45:03
83    Michael Kurtz          M3039       22/115    8:02     1:45:13
84    Bryan Cook             M4049       20/120    8:02     1:45:18
85    Phillip Whiting        M3039       23/115    8:02     1:45:19
86    Matthew Gibble         M5059         5/58    8:03     1:45:24
87    Jeff Barnett           M4049       21/120    8:03     1:45:30
88    Brandon Gittelman      M2029         8/62    8:03     1:45:32
89    Leo Lesperance         M4049       22/120    8:04     1:45:34
90    Jonathan Waters        M2029         9/62    8:04     1:45:41
91    Ken Hertz              M5059         6/58    8:04     1:45:42
92    Ryan Lillis            M3039       24/115    8:04     1:45:42
93    Charles Meyer          M4049       23/120    8:05     1:45:49
94    Kimberly Burt          F3039       10/158    8:06     1:46:05
95    James Wilbur           M2029        10/62    8:07     1:46:21
96    Jon Sauer              M5059         7/58    8:07     1:46:22
97    Andrew Piccirillo      M2029        11/62    8:07     1:46:26
98    Erik Dague             M4049       24/120    8:08     1:46:31
99    Chrissy Esposito       F2029        3/121    8:08     1:46:33
100   Nicole Mahobian        F3039       11/158    8:08     1:46:36

Generated January 26, 2026 at 7:39 AM 1/9



Backcountry Wilderness Half Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Chris Yazzie           M2029        12/62    8:08     1:46:36
102   Billy Raseman          M2029        13/62    8:09     1:46:48
103   Ryan Russ              F2029        4/121    8:09     1:46:49
104   Skyler Doggett         M2029        14/62    8:09     1:46:52
105   Ryan Damour            M119          7/13    8:10     1:47:05
106   Colin Thomas           M3039       25/115    8:12     1:47:23
107   Jeff Johnson           M4049       25/120    8:13     1:47:37
108   Andrew Kohl            M3039       26/115    8:14     1:47:50
109   Matthew Bahnemann      M3039       27/115    8:15     1:48:04
110   Sarah White            F2029        5/121    8:15     1:48:07
111   Shawn Bottoms          M2029        15/62    8:15     1:48:10
112   Andy Hairgrove         M4049       26/120    8:16     1:48:14
113   Chris Sizemore         M3039       28/115    8:16     1:48:17
114   Cesar Amicarella       M4049       27/120    8:16     1:48:20
115   Lindsay Hogan          F3039       12/158    8:16     1:48:21
116   Matt Turner            M3039       29/115    8:16     1:48:23
117   Francois Greffard      M4049       28/120    8:16     1:48:24
118   Kevin Baker            M4049       29/120    8:17     1:48:33
119   Kevin Rupp             M4049       30/120    8:17     1:48:35
120   David Carner           M5059         8/58    8:17     1:48:36
121   Cary Cortese           M4049       31/120    8:19     1:48:55
122   Rick Trotman           M3039       30/115    8:19     1:48:55
123   Alison Pribble         Masters        2/3    8:19     1:49:03
124   Grace Krause           F2029        6/121    8:20     1:49:05
125   Tom Alter              M2029        16/62    8:20     1:49:11
126   Ken Depinto            M5059         9/58    8:20     1:49:12
127   Allie Freed            F2029        7/121    8:20     1:49:12
128   Dave Cecil             M4049       32/120    8:22     1:49:31
129   Leo Denslow            M4049       33/120    8:23     1:49:47
130   Ian Saffer             M4049       34/120    8:23     1:49:52
131   Sean Ross              M3039       31/115    8:23     1:49:55
132   Somashekara Gangappa   M3039       32/115    8:24     1:49:58
133   David Krier            M4049       35/120    8:25     1:50:09
134   Eric Threlkeld         M3039       33/115    8:25     1:50:15
135   Brad Anderson          M3039       34/115    8:25     1:50:21
136   Ethan Cislaghi         M3039       35/115    8:27     1:50:45
137   Hannah Runyan          F119          3/15    8:27     1:50:47
138   Craig Gundlach         M4049       36/120    8:29     1:51:14
139   Jeff Albert            M3039       36/115    8:30     1:51:15
140   Christopher Harmon     M3039       37/115    8:30     1:51:18
141   Michael Preble         M4049       37/120    8:31     1:51:28
142   Jill Sorensen          F3039       13/158    8:31     1:51:31
143   Michele Bierstedt      Masters        3/3    8:31     1:51:40
144   Mike Nesladek          M4049       38/120    8:31     1:51:40
145   Mike Lobojko           M4049       39/120    8:32     1:51:46
146   Grady Smith            M00            1/1    8:32     1:51:49
147   Kendra Mack            F3039       14/158    8:33     1:51:55
148   Jess Hatch             F2029        8/121    8:33     1:51:56
149   Lisa Albers            F4049         1/90    8:33     1:51:59
150   Ryan Tripicchio        M2029        17/62    8:34     1:52:10
151   Duncan Oliver          M4049       40/120    8:34     1:52:17
152   Charity Alexander      F4049         2/90    8:34     1:52:17
153   Griffin Merenda        M119          8/13    8:35     1:52:21
154   Bonnie Gamble          F3039       15/158    8:35     1:52:23
155   Rich Klusman           M4049       41/120    8:36     1:52:46
156   Cary Callahan          F4049         3/90    8:37     1:52:48
157   Kenneth Brubaker       M3039       38/115    8:37     1:52:53
158   Peter Mumaugh          M2029        18/62    8:37     1:52:54
159   Lorenzo Scalise        M119          9/13    8:38     1:53:03
160   Joseph Bugos           M2029        19/62    8:38     1:53:10
161   David Pelletier        M5059        10/58    8:39     1:53:16
162   Scott Stanford         M3039       39/115    8:39     1:53:21
163   Philip Snyder          M4049       42/120    8:39     1:53:22
164   Nick Anderson          M2029        20/62    8:39     1:53:24
165   Jeff Weber             M2029        21/62    8:39     1:53:24
166   Louis Marchand         M4049       43/120    8:40     1:53:31
167   Christy Burns          F3039       16/158    8:41     1:53:42
168   Michael Botyarov       M2029        22/62    8:41     1:53:49
169   Kim Bertele            F4049         4/90    8:43     1:54:07
170   Luke Brennan           M3039       40/115    8:43     1:54:08
171   Kelly Doggett          M2029        23/62    8:43     1:54:11
172   Michael Shaun Martin   M4049       44/120    8:44     1:54:19
173   Leslie Lobojko         F4049         5/90    8:44     1:54:19
174   Cody Goodridge         M2029        24/62    8:44     1:54:22
175   Matthew Cain           M4049       45/120    8:45     1:54:32
176   Jared Easterlin        M3039       41/115    8:45     1:54:36
177   Alix Freeman           M2029        25/62    8:45     1:54:37
178   Jori Leszczynski       F4049         6/90    8:45     1:54:38
179   John Brackney          M5059        11/58    8:46     1:54:50
180   Tony Amadeo            M3039       42/115    8:47     1:55:01
181   John Evans             M5059        12/58    8:47     1:55:05
182   Amy Walsh              F4049         7/90    8:48     1:55:13
183   Ted Graeber            M4049       46/120    8:49     1:55:25
184   Nathaniel Woo          M3039       43/115    8:49     1:55:33
185   Chad Allen             M4049       47/120    8:50     1:55:37
186   Matt Zenthoefer        M3039       44/115    8:50     1:55:39
187   Meghann Devito-Hirsch  F3039       17/158    8:52     1:56:08
188   Jeremy Frank           M3039       45/115    8:55     1:56:43
189   Kevin Chenoweth        M4049       48/120    8:55     1:56:47
190   Chris Aggeler          M4049       49/120    8:55     1:56:54
191   Grace Herring          F119          4/15    8:56     1:56:57
192   Ben Tyler              M2029        26/62    8:57     1:57:20
193   Lucia Padilla          F3039       18/158    8:58     1:57:22
194   Lynette Adams          F4049         8/90    8:58     1:57:23
195   Brad Cupp              M4049       50/120    8:59     1:57:38
196   Greg Davidson          M4049       51/120    9:01     1:58:10
197   Alan Tipton            M2029        27/62    9:02     1:58:17
198   Cassandra Navarro      F3039       19/158    9:03     1:58:27
199   Mark Puccioni          M2029        28/62    9:04     1:58:42
200   Brian Syp              M4049       52/120    9:05     1:58:55
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201   Colleen Orr            F2029        9/121    9:05     1:59:03
202   Heidi Beauchamp        F3039       20/158    9:07     1:59:21
203   Erika Black            F3039       21/158    9:07     1:59:21
204   Joanna Arencibia       F3039       22/158    9:07     1:59:28
205   Tom Keeney             M5059        13/58    9:07     1:59:30
206   Rachel Lyons           F4049         9/90    9:08     1:59:33
207   Susie Wargin           F4049        10/90    9:08     1:59:39
208   Chloe Rafferty         F4049        11/90    9:08     1:59:42
209   David Beuther          M4049       53/120    9:09     1:59:46
210   Shayla Paradeis        F2029       10/121    9:09     1:59:57
211   James Scales           M3039       46/115    9:10     2:00:06
212   Catherine Demaio       F4049        12/90    9:10     2:00:07
213   Josh Allen             M3039       47/115    9:10     2:00:10
214   Troy Foster            M4049       54/120    9:10     2:00:11
215   Jonathan Hopkins       M4049       55/120    9:11     2:00:12
216   Matthew Ronne          M3039       48/115    9:11     2:00:22
217   Ann Campbell           F6099          1/9    9:12     2:00:28
218   Rebecca Bahnemann      F2029       11/121    9:13     2:00:39
219   Kurt Shymanski         M4049       56/120    9:13     2:00:43
220   Joe Turcotte           M5059        14/58    9:13     2:00:44
221   Kyle McElroy           M4049       57/120    9:13     2:00:47
222   Mike Hefti             M3039       49/115    9:14     2:00:55
223   Sean O'Malley          M3039       50/115    9:16     2:01:22
224   Tim Lupo               M5059        15/58    9:16     2:01:25
225   Shelley Doggett        F5059         1/35    9:16     2:01:26
226   Jorge Jimenez          M4049       58/120    9:16     2:01:28
227   Kendall Smith          F119          5/15    9:16     2:01:29
228   Lyndsey Garcia         F3039       23/158    9:17     2:01:31
229   Hannah Newberry        F2029       12/121    9:17     2:01:32
230   Kristin Wright-Bettner F3039       24/158    9:17     2:01:32
231   Matt Oermann           M3039       51/115    9:17     2:01:39
232   Brooke Ferguson        F3039       25/158    9:18     2:01:45
233   Bradley Essary         M3039       52/115    9:18     2:01:47
234   Luke McCrone           M3039       53/115    9:18     2:01:49
235   Erin Pfeifer           F3039       26/158    9:18     2:01:55
236   Kim Henningson         F4049        13/90    9:19     2:01:57
237   Andrew Han             M3039       54/115    9:19     2:02:03
238   Mikaila Horan          F2029       13/121    9:20     2:02:11
239   Christa Veldkamp       F2029       14/121    9:21     2:02:23
240   Cory Courtney          M2029        29/62    9:21     2:02:28
241   Gabby Makatura         F2029       15/121    9:21     2:02:30
242   Laurie Justice         F4049        14/90    9:21     2:02:30
243   Joe Volk               M4049       59/120    9:21     2:02:31
244   Chuck Carillo          M5059        16/58    9:21     2:02:32
245   Eric Fridh             M5059        17/58    9:21     2:02:34
246   Amanda Jamrogiewicz    F3039       27/158    9:21     2:02:34
247   Lisa Chaffee           F4049        15/90    9:22     2:02:36
248   Jessica Ross           F3039       28/158    9:22     2:02:46
249   Nicholas Burr          M3039       55/115    9:23     2:02:51
250   Conrad Pomrenke        M2029        30/62    9:23     2:02:55
251   Kelcey Belt            F2029       16/121    9:23     2:02:58
252   Trevor Tripp           M3039       56/115    9:24     2:03:12
253   Robert Brown           M3039       57/115    9:24     2:03:14
254   Michelle Desmarais     F2029       17/121    9:24     2:03:14
255   Katherine Pease        F2029       18/121    9:25     2:03:15
256   Kasey Flynn            F2029       19/121    9:25     2:03:17
257   Jennifer Ahrens        F2029       20/121    9:25     2:03:20
258   Stephen Besch          M5059        18/58    9:25     2:03:28
259   Matthew Tooth          M2029        31/62    9:27     2:03:44
260   Lisa Sieders           F5059         2/35    9:27     2:03:54
261   Mark Boyle             M3039       58/115    9:28     2:03:56
262   Lori Woods             F5059         3/35    9:28     2:03:57
263   Katie Matthews         F3039       29/158    9:28     2:04:05
264   Deborah Johnson-Bell   F4049        16/90    9:28     2:04:07
265   Quinn Reilly           M5059        19/58    9:29     2:04:18
266   Kendra Mulvey          F4049        17/90    9:30     2:04:23
267   Denise Mitchell        F5059         4/35    9:30     2:04:25
268   Mark Barron            M3039       59/115    9:30     2:04:31
269   Margarita Sevilla      F4049        18/90    9:31     2:04:34
270   Lauren Christopherson  F2029       21/121    9:31     2:04:37
271   John Odea              M5059        20/58    9:31     2:04:37
272   Bryce Cole             M4049       60/120    9:32     2:04:51
273   Kelly Modert           F2029       22/121    9:32     2:04:56
274   Jerry Kelly            M4049       61/120    9:33     2:05:03
275   Gary Sheppard          M3039       60/115    9:33     2:05:03
276   Eva Van Harte          F5059         5/35    9:34     2:05:21
277   Dan Slack              M6099         3/10    9:34     2:05:22
278   Ben Stuckey            M4049       62/120    9:35     2:05:28
279   Christina Muccio       F2029       23/121    9:36     2:05:40
280   Jon Rogers-Peckham     M5059        21/58    9:36     2:05:42
281   Norm Murdock           M4049       63/120    9:36     2:05:50
282   Jenna Hansen           F2029       24/121    9:36     2:05:52
283   Stephanie Lakinger     F2029       25/121    9:37     2:05:57
284   Justine Miani          F5059         6/35    9:38     2:06:07
285   Brian Lacomb           M3039       61/115    9:38     2:06:12
286   Hilary Little          F3039       30/158    9:38     2:06:12
287   Erich Dorn             M3039       62/115    9:38     2:06:13
288   Sam Krasnobrod         M2029        32/62    9:38     2:06:15
289   Jeff Matthews          M3039       63/115    9:38     2:06:17
290   Scott Busch            M3039       64/115    9:38     2:06:18
291   Bobby Schock           M4049       64/120    9:38     2:06:18
292   Katie Finnegan         F3039       31/158    9:39     2:06:22
293   Marco Scalise          M5059        22/58    9:39     2:06:22
294   Stephanie Peacemaker   F2029       26/121    9:39     2:06:25
295   Jacob Ewald            M3039       65/115    9:39     2:06:26
296   Heather O'Meara        F4049        19/90    9:39     2:06:29
297   Tom Ritz               M5059        23/58    9:40     2:06:33
298   Lana Cohen             F2029       27/121    9:40     2:06:35
299   John Brown             M5059        24/58    9:40     2:06:38
300   Rj Banat               M4049       65/120    9:40     2:06:40
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301   Becca Harris           F2029       28/121    9:40     2:06:41
302   Shawn Dombowsky        M5059        25/58    9:40     2:06:41
303   Phil Allen             M4049       66/120    9:41     2:06:54
304   Nathan Briggs          M3039       66/115    9:41     2:06:54
305   Julia Wohlschlegel     F2029       29/121    9:41     2:06:55
306   Clinton Welch          M2029        33/62    9:42     2:06:59
307   Mary Angilly           F2029       30/121    9:42     2:07:00
308   Daniel Rosen           M3039       67/115    9:42     2:07:08
309   Dan Andrews            M3039       68/115    9:43     2:07:13
310   John Wilson            M5059        26/58    9:43     2:07:14
311   Andy Holleman          M4049       67/120    9:43     2:07:15
312   Laney Dugan            F119          6/15    9:43     2:07:23
313   Kelly Fitzgerald       F3039       32/158    9:44     2:07:28
314   Nicole Browning        F4049        20/90    9:44     2:07:28
315   Charles Turner         M6099         4/10    9:44     2:07:29
316   Barry Strong           M4049       68/120    9:44     2:07:33
317   Greg Liewer            M4049       69/120    9:44     2:07:34
318   Alessandra De M Castan F4049        21/90    9:45     2:07:50
319   Brad Weber             M3039       69/115    9:45     2:07:50
320   Alexander Kislukhin    M2029        34/62    9:46     2:07:52
321   Greg Dunn              M3039       70/115    9:46     2:07:58
322   Katie Deangelis        F2029       31/121    9:46     2:08:03
323   Alden Quimby           M2029        35/62    9:46     2:08:03
324   Sjoerd Hoogwater       M4049       70/120    9:47     2:08:14
325   Matthew Schleder       M2029        36/62    9:48     2:08:18
326   Andrew Krautheim       M3039       71/115    9:48     2:08:22
327   Alyssa Richter         F2029       32/121    9:48     2:08:23
328   Bob Potter             M4049       71/120    9:48     2:08:29
329   Keith Parsons          M4049       72/120    9:49     2:08:31
330   Thais Richter          F3039       33/158    9:49     2:08:32
331   Jason Kruske           M4049       73/120    9:49     2:08:32
332   Jeff Nordeen           M4049       74/120    9:50     2:08:43
333   Tyler Pimental         M3039       72/115    9:50     2:08:48
334   Cameron Decesare       F4049        22/90    9:50     2:08:50
335   Doug Decesare          M4049       75/120    9:50     2:08:50
336   Matt Tyburski          M4049       76/120    9:51     2:09:05
337   Megan Dugan            F4049        23/90    9:51     2:09:08
338   Jay Coon               M5059        27/58    9:52     2:09:14
339   Rachel Lyons           F3039       34/158    9:52     2:09:19
340   Mike O'Donnelli        M6099         5/10    9:52     2:09:21
341   David Callahan         M5059        28/58    9:53     2:09:27
342   Michele Miller         F5059         7/35    9:53     2:09:34
343   Liz Conry              F4049        24/90    9:55     2:09:49
344   Cambria Conlin         F3039       35/158    9:55     2:09:52
345   Dustin Batayte         M4049       77/120    9:55     2:09:54
346   Jordyn Schwartz        F2029       33/121    9:56     2:10:03
347   Ryan Sitzmann          M4049       78/120    9:56     2:10:09
348   Mark Hamilton          M3039       73/115    9:56     2:10:10
349   Melissa McGinley       F3039       36/158    9:57     2:10:26
350   Jayci Birkey           F4049        25/90    9:58     2:10:37
351   Helen Shine            F4049        26/90    9:58     2:10:38
352   Becky Spence           F4049        27/90    9:58     2:10:38
353   David Jurczak          M4049       79/120    9:58     2:10:39
354   Karen Wilson           F4049        28/90    9:59     2:10:46
355   Michelle Baade         F4049        29/90    9:59     2:10:53
356   Logan Cooper           M119         10/13   10:00     2:10:54
357   Sarabeth Berk          F3039       37/158   10:00     2:11:04
358   Mairead Lajeunesse     F2029       34/121   10:00     2:11:06
359   Heath Port             M4049       80/120   10:01     2:11:07
360   Dani Thomas            F2029       35/121   10:01     2:11:07
361   Nicholas Geyer         M2029        37/62   10:01     2:11:07
362   Nicolas Bochniarz      M3039       74/115   10:01     2:11:12
363   Isaac Olivarez         M3039       75/115   10:01     2:11:18
364   Amanda Mulvey          F3039       38/158   10:01     2:11:19
365   Gavin Attwood          M5059        29/58   10:02     2:11:20
366   Shahin Nia             M4049       81/120   10:02     2:11:25
367   Brent Teske            M3039       76/115   10:03     2:11:34
368   Jody Rogers            F4049        30/90   10:03     2:11:34
369   Elena Alarcon          F3039       39/158   10:04     2:11:53
370   Melanie Bosquez        F3039       40/158   10:04     2:11:54
371   Rebecca Ball           F3039       41/158   10:04     2:11:57
372   John Jezek             M5059        30/58   10:05     2:12:01
373   Michael Rush           M5059        31/58   10:05     2:12:01
374   Diann Toll             F4049        31/90   10:05     2:12:02
375   Rachel Meier           F2029       36/121   10:05     2:12:08
376   Lindsey Sims           F3039       42/158   10:05     2:12:09
377   Ryan Fix               M3039       77/115   10:05     2:12:09
378   Katie Osland           F2029       37/121   10:07     2:12:26
379   Terence Kelly          M5059        32/58   10:07     2:12:26
380   Jordan Rothenberg      M2029        38/62   10:07     2:12:33
381   Brian Baker            M4049       82/120   10:07     2:12:34
382   Topher Hendrick        M4049       83/120   10:07     2:12:35
383   Michael Hartman        M4049       84/120   10:07     2:12:36
384   Carrie Erickson        F4049        32/90   10:07     2:12:36
385   Emma MacEachern        F119          7/15   10:07     2:12:38
386   Ryan Fiore             M3039       78/115   10:08     2:12:43
387   Julie Hoskins          F5059         8/35   10:09     2:13:02
388   Willie Tibbetts        F4049        33/90   10:09     2:13:04
389   Jessica Kao            F2029       38/121   10:10     2:13:07
390   Sarah Conkle           F2029       39/121   10:10     2:13:07
391   Tammy Muri             F5059         9/35   10:10     2:13:09
392   Erinn Beuck            F3039       43/158   10:10     2:13:12
393   Jj Conner              F119          8/15   10:10     2:13:14
394   Scott Kozak            M5059        33/58   10:11     2:13:18
395   Ceridwen Koski         F3039       44/158   10:11     2:13:30
396   Lisa Chavez            F4049        34/90   10:12     2:13:32
397   Bill Barrett           M6099         6/10   10:12     2:13:34
398   Ken Hammerle           M6099         7/10   10:12     2:13:40
399   Madelyn Dannenberg     F2029       40/121   10:12     2:13:43
400   Eduardo Castro         M4049       85/120   10:13     2:13:45
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401   Kelly Peterson         F3039       45/158   10:13     2:13:53
402   Ashley Berger          F3039       46/158   10:14     2:13:58
403   Annie Bresnahan        F3039       47/158   10:14     2:14:00
404   Kat Pisano             F3039       48/158   10:14     2:14:02
405   Aaron Willey           M2029        39/62   10:14     2:14:02
406   Lance Poole            M3039       79/115   10:14     2:14:03
407   Alex Crosser           M2029        40/62   10:14     2:14:07
408   Colleen Gottlob        F5059        10/35   10:14     2:14:07
409   Morgan Lozano          F119          9/15   10:14     2:14:08
410   Tom May                M5059        34/58   10:15     2:14:17
411   Susan Brion            F4049        35/90   10:16     2:14:25
412   Tom Baribeau           M3039       80/115   10:16     2:14:25
413   Jamie Kreider          M4049       86/120   10:16     2:14:29
414   Kathryn Williams       F2029       41/121   10:16     2:14:31
415   Brenna Cameron         F2029       42/121   10:16     2:14:35
416   Renee Rogers           F4049        36/90   10:17     2:14:40
417   Keenan Sullivan        M2029        41/62   10:17     2:14:42
418   Gladys Felix-Mendoza   F4049        37/90   10:18     2:15:00
419   Monte McCune           M4049       87/120   10:18     2:15:02
420   Erin Murphy            F3039       49/158   10:19     2:15:03
421   Gary Driber            M5059        35/58   10:19     2:15:06
422   Brynne Sluder          F3039       50/158   10:19     2:15:14
423   Maddie Beeler          F2029       43/121   10:20     2:15:18
424   Jeffrey Rattray        M6099         8/10   10:20     2:15:25
425   Leigh Ann Bauer        F3039       51/158   10:20     2:15:27
426   Danielle Rider         F2029       44/121   10:21     2:15:29
427   Megan Mahlman          F3039       52/158   10:21     2:15:35
428   Miracle Mallett        F3039       53/158   10:21     2:15:35
429   Trinity Saffer         F4049        38/90   10:22     2:15:45
430   Daniel Shank           M4049       88/120   10:23     2:15:57
431   Annakate Hein          F2029       45/121   10:23     2:16:05
432   Dianne Sandy           F4049        39/90   10:24     2:16:10
433   Christin Worsley       F3039       54/158   10:24     2:16:11
434   Raeanna Wuestner       F2029       46/121   10:24     2:16:14
435   Michelle Spease        F2029       47/121   10:25     2:16:24
436   Laurie Merrick         F5059        11/35   10:25     2:16:29
437   Holly Burnham          F2029       48/121   10:27     2:16:49
438   Michael Cosper         M4049       89/120   10:27     2:16:54
439   Laura Crouse           F3039       55/158   10:28     2:17:06
440   Jessica Berry          F3039       56/158   10:29     2:17:18
441   Lisa Hayen             F4049        40/90   10:29     2:17:18
442   Ruben Grado            M5059        36/58   10:29     2:17:20
443   Lizzie Blaschke        F119         10/15   10:29     2:17:23
444   Jennifer Nichols       F3039       57/158   10:30     2:17:34
445   Noreen Russo           F3039       58/158   10:31     2:17:41
446   Michelle Sawyer        F3039       59/158   10:31     2:17:43
447   Megan Sandy            F119         11/15   10:31     2:17:46
448   Matt McSkimin          M3039       81/115   10:31     2:17:46
449   Anu Sharma             F4049        41/90   10:32     2:17:55
450   Jeremy Brasher         M3039       82/115   10:32     2:17:58
451   Brian Pilger           M3039       83/115   10:34     2:18:23
452   Alexis Ozimek          F3039       60/158   10:34     2:18:24
453   Jeremy Anderson        M4049       90/120   10:34     2:18:29
454   Alex Hoffman           M3039       84/115   10:35     2:18:35
455   Megan Downing          F3039       61/158   10:35     2:18:37
456   Emily Axtman           F3039       62/158   10:36     2:18:52
457   Michael Sabatini       M3039       85/115   10:37     2:18:59
458   Jeremy Stefek          M2029        42/62   10:37     2:18:59
459   Brett Gies             M5059        37/58   10:37     2:19:04
460   Clara Drazek           F119         12/15   10:37     2:19:04
461   Jenny Footle           F2029       49/121   10:37     2:19:07
462   Steven Schellhase      M5059        38/58   10:37     2:19:11
463   Allison Peters         F3039       63/158   10:38     2:19:14
464   Kyle Anderson          M119         11/13   10:38     2:19:16
465   Shonelle Cichos        F3039       64/158   10:38     2:19:16
466   Bob Oldfield           M5059        39/58   10:38     2:19:16
467   Kathryn Anderson       F2029       50/121   10:38     2:19:19
468   Debra Mierzwa          M3039       86/115   10:39     2:19:36
469   Brian Delaney          M5059        40/58   10:39     2:19:36
470   Maria Lawson           F4049        42/90   10:40     2:19:42
471   Nicole Betz            F2029       51/121   10:40     2:19:45
472   Ashley Pete            F2029       52/121   10:40     2:19:49
473   Emily Murphy           F2029       53/121   10:41     2:19:57
474   Jennifer Wohlschlegel  F2029       54/121   10:41     2:20:02
475   Shannon Fair           F4049        43/90   10:43     2:20:19
476   Timothy Pickles        M5059        41/58   10:43     2:20:24
477   Kathryn Lipari         F4049        44/90   10:43     2:20:29
478   Kristine Faiks         F3039       65/158   10:44     2:20:34
479   Justin Franklin        M3039       87/115   10:44     2:20:41
480   Jessica Raab           F4049        45/90   10:45     2:20:46
481   Laura Stauffer         F3039       66/158   10:47     2:21:12
482   Maddy Whetstone        F2029       55/121   10:47     2:21:14
483   Andrew Kaplan          M4049       91/120   10:47     2:21:17
484   Scott Franzblau        M3039       88/115   10:47     2:21:18
485   David Terry            M3039       89/115   10:47     2:21:19
486   Kari Campbell          F3039       67/158   10:47     2:21:19
487   Elizabeth Terry        F3039       68/158   10:47     2:21:19
488   Valerie French         F3039       69/158   10:48     2:21:26
489   Scott Stegman          M4049       92/120   10:49     2:21:36
490   Abigail Hayes          F4049        46/90   10:49     2:21:42
491   Stephanie Condreay     F3039       70/158   10:49     2:21:46
492   Cameron Newell         M4049       93/120   10:50     2:21:54
493   Josh Fetherman         M119         12/13   10:51     2:22:03
494   Alana Zhang            F2029       56/121   10:51     2:22:05
495   Erin Harris            F3039       71/158   10:51     2:22:09
496   Debbie Fimple          F3039       72/158   10:52     2:22:17
497   Kelli Araujo           F4049        47/90   10:52     2:22:18
498   Pamela Pieknik         F3039       73/158   10:52     2:22:19
499   Claire Seelye          F2029       57/121   10:52     2:22:23
500   Matt Clough            M3039       90/115   10:52     2:22:24
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501   Melissa White          F2029       58/121   10:53     2:22:31
502   Suresh Kuyilath        M4049       94/120   10:53     2:22:35
503   Emily Oermann          F3039       74/158   10:53     2:22:39
504   Kerry Marder           F3039       75/158   10:54     2:22:42
505   Kari Manier            F3039       76/158   10:54     2:22:45
506   Leah Curtis            F2029       59/121   10:54     2:22:48
507   Matt Bidwell           M4049       95/120   10:55     2:22:54
508   Scott Conner           M4049       96/120   10:55     2:22:59
509   Nan Butler             F5059        12/35   10:55     2:23:01
510   Amanda Dreyer          F3039       77/158   10:55     2:23:01
511   Jeff Cox               M5059        42/58   10:56     2:23:18
512   Megan Pierce           F2029       60/121   10:57     2:23:31
513   Madison Araujo         F119         13/15   10:58     2:23:39
514   Nora Kuyk              F3039       78/158   10:59     2:23:50
515   Creyton Harris         M3039       91/115   10:59     2:23:51
516   Mark Christopherson    M5059        43/58   10:59     2:23:58
517   Mike Hall              M5059        44/58   10:59     2:23:59
518   Neil Thomson           M6099         9/10   11:00     2:24:01
519   Alyx Saupe             F2029       61/121   11:00     2:24:02
520   Beata Bobaryko         F4049        48/90   11:00     2:24:02
521   Nancy Root             F2029       62/121   11:00     2:24:04
522   Cindy Pfeifer          F5059        13/35   11:02     2:24:26
523   Kathy Hull             F6099          2/9   11:02     2:24:29
524   Trenton Barnett        M2029        43/62   11:02     2:24:34
525   Michael Koertje        M4049       97/120   11:03     2:24:40
526   Laura Lynch            F2029       63/121   11:03     2:24:42
527   Janelle Starck         F2029       64/121   11:04     2:24:53
528   Matthew Loose          M3039       92/115   11:04     2:24:54
529   Elyse Sprengle         F3039       79/158   11:05     2:25:09
530   Jennifer Millard       F3039       80/158   11:05     2:25:13
531   Bridget Hobart         F3039       81/158   11:05     2:25:15
532   Erin Kelly             F3039       82/158   11:05     2:25:17
533   Jacqueline Richardson  F3039       83/158   11:06     2:25:19
534   Veronica Wall          F3039       84/158   11:06     2:25:19
535   Katherine Johnson      F3039       85/158   11:06     2:25:21
536   Kaitlin Hays           F3039       86/158   11:07     2:25:39
537   Natalie Kraft          F3039       87/158   11:07     2:25:42
538   Justin Brown           M2029        44/62   11:08     2:25:50
539   Neale Orinick          F4049        49/90   11:08     2:25:56
540   Jennifer McKune        F3039       88/158   11:09     2:25:59
541   Taylor Foxen           F2029       65/121   11:09     2:26:02
542   Matt Cass              M3039       93/115   11:09     2:26:06
543   Brooke Woodward        F3039       89/158   11:09     2:26:10
544   Amy Porto              F3039       90/158   11:10     2:26:13
545   Marissa Harmon         F3039       91/158   11:10     2:26:20
546   Donna Sakdol           F5059        14/35   11:11     2:26:30
547   Chelsea Higgins        F2029       66/121   11:11     2:26:36
548   Donna Mast             F5059        15/35   11:12     2:26:38
549   Dale Harvey            M5059        45/58   11:12     2:26:41
550   Nicholas Hatch         M3039       94/115   11:12     2:26:41
551   Cameron Williams       M4049       98/120   11:14     2:27:06
552   Chrissy Frederick      F4049        50/90   11:15     2:27:20
553   Kristin Sturm          F3039       92/158   11:15     2:27:20
554   Sarah Weller           F2029       67/121   11:17     2:27:55
555   Zachary Carnahan       M2029        45/62   11:18     2:27:58
556   Christopher Lydon      M2029        46/62   11:18     2:28:01
557   Rebecca Shaw           F4049        51/90   11:18     2:28:06
558   Kevin Gammon           M3039       95/115   11:19     2:28:18
559   Sarah Neblock          F3039       93/158   11:19     2:28:21
560   Megan McHugh           F3039       94/158   11:20     2:28:22
561   Gregory Greene         M5059        46/58   11:20     2:28:23
562   Jason Donow            M5059        47/58   11:21     2:28:36
563   Barb Dreyer            F5059        16/35   11:21     2:28:47
564   Michael Abbott         M4049       99/120   11:22     2:28:52
565   Larry Hoke             M5059        48/58   11:23     2:29:01
566   Davidson Jensen        M4049      100/120   11:23     2:29:02
567   Andrea Reinig          F3039       95/158   11:24     2:29:16
568   Pamela Fears           F3039       96/158   11:24     2:29:17
569   Denis Avilov           M2029        47/62   11:24     2:29:23
570   Chad Olivier           M5059        49/58   11:25     2:29:29
571   Craig Jones            M3039       96/115   11:25     2:29:34
572   Derek Ventrcek         M4049      101/120   11:25     2:29:37
573   Ellen Huang            F3039       97/158   11:25     2:29:39
574   Brittany Lillard       F3039       98/158   11:26     2:29:44
575   Willis Robbins         M4049      102/120   11:27     2:30:04
576   Natalie Robbins        F3039       99/158   11:27     2:30:04
577   Marisol Medrano Mejia  F3039      100/158   11:28     2:30:19
578   Laurie Dirkes          F5059        17/35   11:29     2:30:30
579   James Sims             M3039       97/115   11:32     2:31:06
580   Corey Bernhardt        M3039       98/115   11:33     2:31:12
581   Jolynn Duris           F3039      101/158   11:33     2:31:21
582   Jocelyn Reeves         F3039      102/158   11:34     2:31:26
583   David Wire             M3039       99/115   11:34     2:31:27
584   Karen Rice             F3039      103/158   11:34     2:31:28
585   Robert Gitre           M4049      103/120   11:35     2:31:50
586   Kimberly Porter        F3039      104/158   11:36     2:32:01
587   Robbie Kearns          M4049      104/120   11:36     2:32:01
588   Cindy Evans            F5059        18/35   11:36     2:32:03
589   Andrianna Moore        F2029       68/121   11:38     2:32:26
590   Jessica Sampson        F2029       69/121   11:39     2:32:34
591   Jason Snow             M4049      105/120   11:39     2:32:42
592   Dana Guilfoyle         F4049        52/90   11:39     2:32:43
593   Andrea Martin          F3039      105/158   11:42     2:33:10
594   Alexandra O'Brien      F2029       70/121   11:42     2:33:13
595   Kristen Purcell        F3039      106/158   11:43     2:33:25
596   Madeline Kawchak       F2029       71/121   11:43     2:33:28
597   Justin Doerner         M2029        48/62   11:43     2:33:29
598   Evan Beimers           M3039      100/115   11:43     2:33:29
599   Nairi Pezeshkian       F2029       72/121   11:44     2:33:45
600   Monae Byrne            F3039      107/158   11:44     2:33:47
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601   Joan Lockwood          F6099          3/9   11:45     2:33:51
602   John Blaschke          M4049      106/120   11:45     2:33:51
603   Elin Robinson          F4049        53/90   11:45     2:33:53
604   Karla Fleckenstein     F2029       73/121   11:45     2:34:02
605   Natalie Vogan          F2029       74/121   11:46     2:34:10
606   Jaime Wildenberg       F2029       75/121   11:46     2:34:11
607   Maria Terry            F6099          4/9   11:47     2:34:20
608   Christine Nutsch       F6099          5/9   11:47     2:34:26
609   Karen MacFarquhar      F5059        19/35   11:49     2:34:48
610   Heather Place          F3039      108/158   11:49     2:34:51
611   Allison Baker          F4049        54/90   11:49     2:34:52
612   Dave Brain             M4049      107/120   11:49     2:34:53
613   Tracy Wolf             F5059        20/35   11:51     2:35:08
614   Tom Corby              M5059        50/58   11:51     2:35:12
615   Ben Pritchett          M3039      101/115   11:51     2:35:15
616   Berta Cruz             F4049        55/90   11:52     2:35:21
617   Sara Creed             F3039      109/158   11:52     2:35:27
618   Cale Gentry            M2029        49/62   11:52     2:35:33
619   Katie Farrer           F3039      110/158   11:53     2:35:34
620   Andrew Otto            M4049      108/120   11:53     2:35:34
621   Eric Smith             M3039      102/115   11:53     2:35:43
622   Jon Markert            M2029        50/62   11:54     2:35:53
623   Mark Huang             M4049      109/120   11:54     2:35:54
624   Tatiana Kannay         F4049        56/90   11:54     2:35:58
625   Megan Sarian           F2029       76/121   11:55     2:36:02
626   Nick Books             M2029        51/62   11:55     2:36:12
627   Jacqueline Sumerlin    F5059        21/35   11:56     2:36:14
628   Colleen Decker         F2029       77/121   11:56     2:36:22
629   Lynette Johnson        F5059        22/35   12:02     2:37:42
630   Joselyn Auxer          F2029       78/121   12:03     2:37:56
631   Angela Dunn            F2029       79/121   12:04     2:38:08
632   Karen Lane             F3039      111/158   12:05     2:38:14
633   Maureen Nicholson      F2029       80/121   12:05     2:38:18
634   Jeffrey Wright         M4049      110/120   12:05     2:38:18
635   Jennifer Girdler       F4049        57/90   12:05     2:38:24
636   Stephen Ayon           M2029        52/62   12:06     2:38:35
637   Niccole Corradino      F3039      112/158   12:07     2:38:41
638   Noa D Stroop           M2029        53/62   12:07     2:38:49
639   Deana Vaughn           F3039      113/158   12:07     2:38:49
640   Krista Ferndelli       F3039      114/158   12:08     2:38:59
641   Natalie Rachael        F3039      115/158   12:08     2:39:02
642   Marsha Jones           F4049        58/90   12:09     2:39:07
643   Amy Hill               F4049        59/90   12:10     2:39:17
644   Tom Collings           M4049      111/120   12:10     2:39:19
645   Caitie Jacobsen        F2029       81/121   12:12     2:39:46
646   Alok Chitnis           M2029        54/62   12:13     2:40:00
647   Caroline Kalicki       F2029       82/121   12:13     2:40:03
648   Kristin Mott           F4049        60/90   12:13     2:40:06
649   Haeyoung Lim           F2029       83/121   12:13     2:40:06
650   Angela Hayes           F3039      116/158   12:14     2:40:20
651   Cece Iguchi            F5059        23/35   12:16     2:40:47
652   Janice Webb            F6099          6/9   12:16     2:40:47
653   Scott Klimek           M3039      103/115   12:18     2:41:05
654   Jamie Lugo             F3039      117/158   12:20     2:41:34
655   Kelly Kaim             F3039      118/158   12:20     2:41:35
656   Britni Bothwell        F2029       84/121   12:20     2:41:35
657   Patty York             F3039      119/158   12:20     2:41:37
658   Adam York              M3039      104/115   12:20     2:41:38
659   Leslie Young           F3039      120/158   12:20     2:41:38
660   Evan Kaplan            M3039      105/115   12:20     2:41:40
661   Kelly O'Cain           F2029       85/121   12:22     2:42:01
662   Taylor McCray          F2029       86/121   12:23     2:42:08
663   Mimi Goodman           F5059        24/35   12:24     2:42:31
664   Lisa Powers            F3039      121/158   12:25     2:42:33
665   Melissa Crooks         F3039      122/158   12:26     2:42:53
666   Fabricio Velez         M3039      106/115   12:27     2:43:03
667   Heather Alvarado       F4049        61/90   12:27     2:43:10
668   Rebecca Walker         F3039      123/158   12:28     2:43:18
669   Maureen Schumacher     F3039      124/158   12:28     2:43:19
670   Diana Boyles           F5059        25/35   12:28     2:43:19
671   Kaylee Ross            F2029       87/121   12:28     2:43:21
672   Makenzie Ross          F2029       88/121   12:29     2:43:27
673   Sarah Ross             F2029       89/121   12:29     2:43:28
674   Lori Perrow            F4049        62/90   12:30     2:43:39
675   Patrick Cordes         M5059        51/58   12:30     2:43:41
676   Christian Padgett      M2029        55/62   12:31     2:43:53
677   Nancy Sullivan         F5059        26/35   12:31     2:43:54
678   Daiva Cooper           F4049        63/90   12:32     2:44:05
679   Emily Kolenbrander     F2029       90/121   12:32     2:44:11
680   Christina Ciganik      F2029       91/121   12:33     2:44:18
681   Alison Tobin           F5059        27/35   12:34     2:44:32
682   Charles Grant          M4049      112/120   12:34     2:44:34
683   Jennifer Jones         F3039      125/158   12:34     2:44:36
684   Joseph Vinson          M4049      113/120   12:35     2:44:51
685   Jennifer Johnson       F3039      126/158   12:36     2:45:02
686   Alice Kim              F2029       92/121   12:37     2:45:15
687   Brian Remington        M5059        52/58   12:38     2:45:34
688   Renae Smith            F4049        64/90   12:39     2:45:38
689   Anita Pendleton        F5059        28/35   12:39     2:45:41
690   Lauren Wojcik          F2029       93/121   12:39     2:45:47
691   Jim Lane               M4049      114/120   12:45     2:46:59
692   Mark Smith             M5059        53/58   12:47     2:47:25
693   Cynthia Smith          F4049        65/90   12:48     2:47:41
694   Marissa Hintz          F2029       94/121   12:48     2:47:43
695   Aravind Venkitasubramo M3039      107/115   12:48     2:47:44
696   Amy Fleet              F00            1/1   12:48     2:47:46
697   Maggie Roberts         F2029       95/121   12:50     2:48:06
698   Teresa Barajas         F3039      127/158   12:50     2:48:07
699   Malachi Sullivan       M119         13/13   12:54     2:49:03
700   Jeffrey Morrison       M3039      108/115   12:55     2:49:19
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701   Chelsey Cornell        F2029       96/121   12:56     2:49:21
702   Donna Way              F4049        66/90   12:56     2:49:31
703   Rebecca Lutz           F4049        67/90   12:57     2:49:36
704   Paola De La Riva       F2029       97/121   12:58     2:49:54
705   John Augst             M4049      115/120   12:58     2:49:55
706   Kristin McCauley       F3039      128/158   12:58     2:49:55
707   Eileen Coleman         F4049        68/90   12:59     2:49:59
708   Monica Montanez        F5059        29/35   12:59     2:50:11
709   Adam Benton            M3039      109/115   13:00     2:50:13
710   Tricia Maldonado       F3039      129/158   13:00     2:50:19
711   Shannon Ricketts       F2029       98/121   13:01     2:50:25
712   Sean Sullivan          M4049      116/120   13:02     2:50:44
713   Imee Fernandez         F3039      130/158   13:03     2:50:54
714   Mallory Austin         F3039      131/158   13:03     2:50:54
715   Stephanie Schaffter    F3039      132/158   13:03     2:50:56
716   Elle Tyler             F2029       99/121   13:03     2:51:02
717   Lauren Hardin          F3039      133/158   13:04     2:51:08
718   Sierra Gould           F2029      100/121   13:05     2:51:18
719   Rodney Seleen          M2029        56/62   13:05     2:51:18
720   Robert Gerberg         M5059        54/58   13:06     2:51:39
721   Kaitlyn Fleming        F2029      101/121   13:07     2:51:44
722   Ryan Schott            M3039      110/115   13:07     2:51:45
723   Laura Atabek           F2029      102/121   13:07     2:51:54
724   Jody Sheahan           F4049        69/90   13:08     2:51:59
725   Randall Starck         M2029        57/62   13:08     2:52:02
726   Tom Countryman         M2029        58/62   13:09     2:52:15
727   Chaundra Trumpp        F3039      134/158   13:10     2:52:29
728   Jim Frame              M5059        55/58   13:10     2:52:30
729   Keith North            M5059        56/58   13:14     2:53:18
730   Brittany Shilling      F2029      103/121   13:17     2:53:55
731   Alexis Gomez           F2029      104/121   13:18     2:54:16
732   Ashley Vairin          F3039      135/158   13:19     2:54:21
733   Melanie Howard         F3039      136/158   13:19     2:54:25
734   Loretta Sais           F3039      137/158   13:23     2:55:18
735   Emalee Buchholz        F2029      105/121   13:23     2:55:22
736   Jessica Christin       F3039      138/158   13:24     2:55:37
737   Elaine Kim             F2029      106/121   13:25     2:55:40
738   Kim Cummings           F4049        70/90   13:30     2:56:52
739   Staci Haag             F4049        71/90   13:30     2:56:54
740   Jodi Hansen            F3039      139/158   13:30     2:56:56
741   Tim Stevens            M6099        10/10   13:31     2:57:09
742   Melissa Gunderson      F2029      107/121   13:33     2:57:29
743   Brandon Phillips       M3039      111/115   13:33     2:57:36
744   Ashley Dixon-Anderson  F3039      140/158   13:34     2:57:42
745   Marcy Mercer           F4049        72/90   13:34     2:57:47
746   Lynn Kanan             F4049        73/90   13:38     2:58:33
747   Don Fetherman          M5059        57/58   13:40     2:59:04
748   Tara Friedman          F3039      141/158   13:43     2:59:37
749   Brian Gritzmaker       M4049      117/120   13:44     2:59:57
750   Therese Karkowski      F3039      142/158   13:45     3:00:08
751   Amy Antommara          F4049        74/90   13:46     3:00:19
752   Heather Courtney       F3039      143/158   13:47     3:00:30
753   Marie Skubon           F3039      144/158   13:48     3:00:48
754   Staci Stech            F4049        75/90   13:48     3:00:51
755   Jill Schurr            F4049        76/90   13:50     3:01:11
756   Tyler Dull             M2029        59/62   13:51     3:01:24
757   Johanna Hunter         F2029      108/121   13:52     3:01:40
758   Judy Campbell          F5059        30/35   13:52     3:01:41
759   Amanda Crosby          F2029      109/121   13:53     3:01:49
760   Casey Willett          F2029      110/121   13:54     3:02:08
761   Christina Gammon       F3039      145/158   13:56     3:02:34
762   Jessica Caldwell       F3039      146/158   13:57     3:02:43
763   Aprille Vasu           F3039      147/158   13:59     3:03:09
764   Julius Mendoza         M3039      112/115   13:59     3:03:11
765   Kaylie Theis           F3039      148/158   14:04     3:04:10
766   Brian Fischer          M4049      118/120   14:13     3:06:10
767   Taylor Medlin          F2029      111/121   14:13     3:06:10
768   Carrie Knose           F3039      149/158   14:13     3:06:10
769   Josh Pierce            M3039      113/115   14:14     3:06:22
770   Ben Pierce             M4049      119/120   14:14     3:06:23
771   Cynthia Greene         F5059        31/35   14:14     3:06:32
772   Stephanie Myosky       F3039      150/158   14:22     3:08:10
773   Tammy Cullins          F5059        32/35   14:23     3:08:20
774   Pam Doyle              F4049        77/90   14:25     3:08:49
775   Elisa Bijelic          F4049        78/90   14:28     3:09:26
776   Davor Bijelic          M3039      114/115   14:28     3:09:27
777   Jill Lee               F4049        79/90   14:33     3:10:31
778   Kim Longbrake          F4049        80/90   14:34     3:10:52
779   Lindsey Wrege          F2029      112/121   14:34     3:10:54
780   Katie Closson          F2029      113/121   14:35     3:10:58
781   Ann Volk               F4049        81/90   14:37     3:11:29
782   Jess Martinez          F2029      114/121   14:38     3:11:43
783   Kristen Brown          F5059        33/35   14:38     3:11:43
784   Stacey Morris Roberts  F4049        82/90   14:38     3:11:48
785   Jennifer Teske         F3039      151/158   14:45     3:13:15
786   Annette Allen          F4049        83/90   14:49     3:14:00
787   Tanya Bozic            F4049        84/90   14:49     3:14:10
788   Alicia Morris          F4049        85/90   14:52     3:14:47
789   Kimberly Adams         F3039      152/158   14:52     3:14:47
790   Paula Marquez          F4049        86/90   14:52     3:14:48
791   Heather Randall        F4049        87/90   14:52     3:14:49
792   Corrine Kirsch         F3039      153/158   14:54     3:15:09
793   Chris Brion            M4049      120/120   14:55     3:15:22
794   Dawn Johnson           F4049        88/90   15:03     3:17:08
795   Gail Vail              F6099          7/9   15:07     3:17:57
796   Kris Bhatti            F5059        34/35   15:12     3:19:10
797   April Baranowski       F2029      115/121   15:13     3:19:19
798   Michelle Palmer        F6099          8/9   15:13     3:19:21
799   Kate Karberg           F2029      116/121   15:13     3:19:22
800   Nancy Meagher          F3039      154/158   15:15     3:19:43
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801   Dawn Wheeler           F2029      117/121   15:16     3:20:06
802   Erika Boorujy          F2029      118/121   15:16     3:20:06
803   Sarah Wheeler          F2029      119/121   15:17     3:20:11
804   Jennifer Brown         F2029      120/121   15:17     3:20:19
805   Christina Caya         F2029      121/121   15:23     3:21:30
806   Cassie Robison         F3039      155/158   15:32     3:23:34
807   Roy Towne              M5059        58/58   15:32     3:23:35
808   Kim Wermerskirchen     F5059        35/35   15:36     3:24:20
809   Jennifer Wright        F3039      156/158   15:37     3:24:39
810   Vanessa Storlie        F3039      157/158   15:38     3:24:54
811   Linda Lindner          F4049        89/90   15:43     3:25:55
812   Noah Schuster          M2029        60/62   16:13     3:32:27
813   Sue Stefford-Grey      F6099          9/9   16:21     3:34:07
814   Michael Bailey         M2029        61/62   16:57     3:42:01
815   Matt Laurenzi          M2029        62/62   17:02     3:43:12
816   Breanne Anz-Michael    F3039      158/158   17:06     3:43:55
817   John Wendell           M3039      115/115   17:09     3:44:36
818   Hadassah Grado         F119         14/15   17:18     3:46:40
819   Elizabeth Grado        F119         15/15   17:19     3:46:45
820   Emeri Grado            F4049        90/90   17:20     3:47:02
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